
Silestone™ quartz 61" backsplash
K-28265

Features
• For use with KOHLER Silestone™ quartz 61" (1549 mm)

vanity tops
• Optional side splashes available (sold separately)
• This product is covered under the Silestone™ 25-Year

Limited Warranty

Material
• Silestone™ quartz

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

ESR ET Serena

EMQ ET Marquina

EST ET Statuario

MMW Miami White
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Silestone™ quartz 61" backsplash
K-28265

13/16"
(21 mm)

3-1/2"
(89 mm)

61-1/8" (1553 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Installation: Vanity top/ITB

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.

1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
4-3-2023 23:26 - US/CA
 

http://www.kohler.com

